Umatilla County Sheriff's Office

Past Activity
Arrests

Incarcerated People

Using this website, members of the public
will have access to public information
regarding individuals incarcerated by the
Umatilla County Sheriff's Office. Unless
otherwise declared "guilty" or "convicted",
inmates are considered innocent until proven
guilty in a court of law.
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113855

113856

113831

113835

113839

113816

113823

113825

113826

113827

113804

113808

113809

113812

113814

113792

113795

113776

113781

113784

WHITE, AARON
ALEXANDER

HERNANDEZ
MURGUIA, JULIAN
EDUARDO

NEWSON, KERRY
LEE

EVANS, JOHNNY
LEE

ALANIZ, ADRIAN

IXCOTOYAC US,
ALVARO

LECORNU, CRAIG
QUANAH

VINCENT,
JONATHAN
MICHAEL A
RAMSEY, NATHAN
DANIEL

PRIETO, RUSSELL
JAMES

MINTHORN-
FAIRLEY,
LAVONNE AVIS

PATRICK, RYAN
TYLER

PITA, PABLO
ROMAN
HERNANDEZ,
MARK ALLEN
GARZA, DANIEL
ALEC

ALLAN, JACOB
JOSHUA

MENDEZ,
ROSENDO
REYMUNDO
CONTRERAS
TORRES, MANUEL
INGRAM, GORDY
EUGENE

SPROUSE, JOHN
RICHARD

SILVA, SARA

SAENZ, RAMIRO JR

BATES, TAHNER
ALLEN

TYLER,
JOSEPHINE
ELIZABETH
KLINE, DERRICK
EARL

NEIDER, ROBERT
GLENN

BOEDE, CODY
JAMES
HALFMOON,
JAMES BRIAN JR
SPEEDIS,
WAWANEE JO
LEPINSKI,
NICHOLAS J

WILLIAMS, LANE
ANDREW

Show: @& All € Last 3 Days € Last 2 Days

Incarcerated Person Name:

| Search

Click on the Incarcerated Persons Record for more

details
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03/25/2025 09:00

03/25/2025 10:51

03/25/2025 12:00

03/25/2025 13:15

03/25/2025 15:09

03/25/2025 14:45

03/25/2025 13:45

03/25/2025 16:25

03/25/2025 17:25

03/25/2025 18:00

03/25/2025 22:12

03/24/2025 14:55

03/24/2025 17:45

03/24/2025 22:32

03/23/2025 01:15

03/23/2025 13:35

03/23/2025 19:45

03/23/2025 21:05

03/23/2025 23:56

03/22/2025 02:45

03/22/2025 15:36

03/22/2025 18:17

03/22/2025 22:33

03/22/2025 22:05

03/21/2025 10:52

03/21/2025 15:18

03/20/2025 03:25

03/20/2025 15:02

03/20/2025 18:10
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PEND

ucJ
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OsP

PEND
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HPD

PEND

HPD

UPD

UTPD

HPD

PEND

MFPD

PEND

PEND

PEND

UCSO

UCSsoO

1131 N MAIN ST i

Custody
In

605 SE 5TH ST Custody

SW EMIGRANT AVE SW 1In
Custody

4700 NE PIONER PLACE .
Custody
In

184 EB MP 208 Custody
In

HCC LOBBY Custody
In

105 SW COURT AVE Custody
In

80582 UMATILLA RIVER FCustody
In

990 W JUNIPER #77 Custody
In

GOOD SHEPARD Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

KASH KASH ROAD Custody
In
Custody
In

4340 WESTGATE Custody
In

180 NE 2ND ST Custody
In

400 BLK SW 1ST ST Custody
In

MAIN ST1ST ST Custody

700 7TH ST o
Custody
In

81295 LINCH RD Custody
In

929 SE BYERS AVE Custody
In

1281 SW DORIAN AVE Custody
In

1150 3RD ST Custody
In

46250 TIMINE WAY Custody

W JUANITA AVE/ NW 9TH In
Custody

36 SE 10TH ST i
Custody
In

104 NW 5TH ST AVE Custody
In

218 SE 19TH DR Custody
In

1900 SE COURT PLACE I:Custody
In

2909 WESTGATE Custody

In
Custody
In
Custody

HERMISTON COURTHOU

53752 APPLETON RD #37




113759

113761

113762

113746

113752

113757

113758

113740

113744

113716

113718

113709

113710

113713

113714

113697

113700

113701

113688

113691

113664

113665

113666

113671

113673

113677

113683

113653

113658

113649

113639

113643

113623

113626

113628

113614

113616

113618

113620

ZUZEL, JOHN
GABRIEL

CAVERLY, PAUL
DUANE

MALDONADO-
ORTIZ, DELMY
YULISSA

SIMON CARRILLO,
MATEO

WILSON, JOHN
ASTESTE

DAVIS, ALLEN
GENE

PATTERSON,
TAUSHA LYNN

BANDY, SABRENA
NICOLE

OBRIEN, TIMOTHY
SEAN

HARMON,
MITCHELL
CHARLES

BROADBENT,
KIEFER SAMUEL

SHAVER, SARA
CHANTELL

COLLINS, BRYAN
KEISHAWN

KESSEL, KENNETH
MICHAEL

MCCLAMMY, JOHN
QUINCY
RUBIO, GERARDO

SMITHHART,
TENEASA ROSE

LEIGHTY, TARYN
CRAIG

MARTENS,
WESLEY LEE

HALFMOON,
TEHYA ROZENE

ALLEN,
TANTHALAS LEE
MITCHELL,
RONALD HENRY

SHAWL, CAMERON
JOSEPH

BALES, TASHA
LEANNE

MANNING,
THOMAS CESAR
BALL, JED WAYNE
MITCHELL, TARA
JEANETTE
ROBINSON,
JOSEPH JEROME
VALERA, JOSE
STOLZ, WILLIAM
EUGENE

KNOX, DAVION
CARLOS

ADAMS, VERNON
CLARKE

VERA, ERIK
DECHAND, DAVID
SCOTT

TALAMANTES,
SABRINA G

SMITH, THOMAS
LEE

SITAL, JERARDO
PEDRO

STAHL, LUCAS
SABOR

YALLUP, ELON

03/19/2025 00:14

03/19/2025 01:30

03/19/2025 03:10

03/18/2025 15:00

03/18/2025 14:21

03/18/2025 22:09

03/18/2025 23:37

03/17/2025 16:08

03/17/2025 21:00

03/15/2025 02:09

03/15/2025 05:15

03/14/2025 11:16

03/14/2025 12:08

03/14/2025 14:34

03/14/2025 18:08

03/13/2025 15:41

03/13/2025 16:29

03/13/2025 16:30

03/12/2025 09:39

03/12/2025 16:38

03/11/2025 15:00

03/11/2025 15:00

03/11/2025 02:47

03/11/2025 10:33

03/11/2025 12:43

03/11/2025 16:45

03/11/2025 22:10

03/10/2025 12:05

03/10/2025 16:41

03/09/2025 21:35

03/08/2025 15:44

03/08/2025 23:48

03/07/2025 01:40

03/07/2025 09:39

03/07/2025 14:14

03/06/2025 02:40

03/06/2025 10:45

03/06/2025 10:45

03/06/2025 16:15
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UTPD

ucJ
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ucso
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HPD

ucso

HPD

PEND

HPD

UPP

ucCJ

In

Custody
In

Custody
In

Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

500SW DORION AVE Custody
In

Custody
In

Custody
In

4705 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

32939 E PUNKIN CENTEF Custody
In

2500 S HWY 395 Custody
In

990 S HWY 395 Custody
In

216 SW 4TH ST Custody
In

uccc Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

LEE GRANDE AND CAMPCustody
In

Custody
In

Custody
In

BIRCH CREEK RD Custody
In

Custody
In

708 LODGEPOLE LP Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

102 SE DORION AVE. Custody
-In

SE 2ND SE SE EMIGRAN Custody
In

205 NW 15TH ST Custody
In

400 BLOCK SE 7TH STRECustody
In

608 SE DORION AVE Custody
In

CC5 Custody
In

HCC Custody
In

1545 N 1ST ST Custody
In

184 MP 164 Custody
In

170 S GLENDENNING ST Custody
In

NW 6TH/ W RIDGEWAY Custody
In

CC3 Custody
In

330S 1ST PL Custody
In

Custody
In

225 SE 4TH ST Custody

In
Custody
In
Custody

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC

ucJ




113621

113593

113597

113601

113591

113577

113578

113581

113569

113562

113527

113528

113529

113539

113517

113518

113502

113510

113492

113495

113482

113465

113472

113474

113450

113441

113443

113425

113429

113432

113412

113387

113391

113367

113353

113357

113347

113351

113332

FLOYD, ASHLEY
JOYCE

GRAY, COREY
TIMOTHY

HANSEN, ADAM
TREVOR

FRIZZELL

MCINTYRE, KYLE
RYLE

HUNT, NICKOLAS
CLYDE

OGRADY, CODY
SCOTT

PHILLIPS,
MICHELLE LEE

KEEFER, PAUL
JOSEPH

DUBOIS, CODY
RAY

BURMESTER,
ADRIANNA OLIVIA

PARADISO,
CHESTER BRENT

ERICKSON,
ERNEST WILLIAM
PERRIN,
LAWRENCE ALLEN
BLOOM, RYAN
MICHAEL

FORD, ISAIAH
EVERETT

TEEMAN, JARON
RAY

RALSTON,
NATHAN ALLAN

MCINTYRE,
COLLIN MICHAEL
BAXTER, THOMAS
WILLIAM

CHARETTE,
FARLEY JASON

JONES, PATSY
TOTSMAYWEE

PACE, WILLIAM
HAMILTON

SANDERS, XAVIER
GENE

WOLF, CALEB
JUDAH

BOWLES, JASON
LEON

MORRIS, ADAM
JAMES

YZAGUIRRE,
JESUS CANDILIDO

PIEL, LANDON
WRIGHT

RAMIREZ,
REBECCA RAQUEL
FIGURSKI, DAMIEN
SKY

GARCIA, JOSE
MANUEL

LARA, CLAUDIO
ANDRADE

PHILLIPS, JAMES
ANDREW

ALANIZ, JOSE
MANUEL

SHAVER, CYRRUS
JAMES

BARAJAS, JODYCI
RAJ JUAN
BENNETT,
STEPHEN DOYLE
FRANK,
CHEZERAY ATKINS
TZIOUVARAS,
VASILIOS AHILEAS
JR

03/06/2025 19:37

03/05/2025 15:00

03/05/2025 09:24

03/05/2025 15:33

03/04/2025 18:10

03/03/2025 14:30

03/03/2025 14:52

03/03/2025 16:22

03/02/2025 11:20

03/01/2025 20:50

02/27/2025 00:45

02/27/2025 00:50

02/27/2025 00:15

02/27/2025 18:09

02/26/2025 00:32

02/26/2025 01:06

02/25/2025 15:00

02/25/2025 10:50

02/23/2025 16:27

02/23/2025 23:10

02/22/2025 16:02

02/21/2025 09:50

02/21/2025 15:52

02/21/2025 21:30

02/20/2025 09:55

02/19/2025 09:41

02/19/2025 16:19

02/18/2025 07:04

02/18/2025 14:10

02/18/2025 16:10

02/15/2025 18:10

02/12/2025 15:00

02/12/2025 15:00

02/09/2025 19:10

02/07/2025 11:33

02/07/2025 18:06

02/06/2025 19:00

02/06/2025 23:15

02/05/2025 00:23

PEND

ucJ

PEND

MCSO

ucJ

UPP

MFPD

MCPP

PEND

HPD

MCSO

MCSO

MCSO

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

UCso

MCSO

HPD

UTPD

ucJ

MCSO

ucso

MCPP

ucJ

HPD

OTHER

HPD

SPD

SPD

ucJ

ucJ

UPD

ucCJ

UPD

UCSO

UTPD

ucCJ

SE DORION AVE/SE 15T

Custody
ucJ ICr;us'(ody
ucJ ICr;us'(ody
PATERSON FERRY RD/H I(?ustody
216 SE4TH ST Icr;ustody
4705 NW PIONEER PLAC I(?ustody
117 NW 3RD AVE I(_I‘justody
205 NE THIRD ST. I(_I‘justody
1335 SW 2ND ST I(?ustody
79356 PRINDLE LOOP RL I(_I‘justody
SNOW RD / SEEGER RD I(;,stody
SNOW RD I(;.]ustody
SNOW RD / SEEGER RD I(?ustody
ucJ I(?ustody

In

Custody

In

Custody
4700 NW PIONEER PLAC I(?ustody
BENSEL RD I(?us’tody
74891 WASHINGTON LN Icr;ustody
1350 N 1ST ST I(?us’(ody
1225 SW GOODWIN ICr;us'tody
216 SE 4TH ST lcr;ustody
81423 CEDAR RD lcr;ustody
77632 HWY 207 #49 lcr;ustody
100 NE PIONEER DR lcr;ustody
ucJ IC?us’(ody
589 NW 11TH ST Icr;ustody
4700 NW PIONEER PLAC I(_I‘justody
1072 W ORCHARD AVE # I(_I‘justody
705 S MAIN ST I(?us’(ody
S MAIN/ EPAGE I(_I‘justody
ucJ I(?us’(ody
4700 NW PIONEER PL I(_I‘justody
209 PARK CANYON AVE Igustody
ucc Ic?ustody
151W BEEBE AVE I(,r';]ustody
S. MAIN / S. BROAD ST. Igustody
72485 HIGHWAY 331 I(?ustody

In

Custody




113316

113302

113294

113277

113288

113269

113262

113251

113259

113241

113237

113227

113222

113223

113209

113137

113121

113101

113093

113074

113035

113040

113054

113026

112994

112973

112974

112963

112876

112866

112848

112833

112773

112753

112754

112714

112689

GARCIA
RODGERS, CATHY
DARLENE

SCOTT, EDDIE
TERRELL

VALLE, HENRY
EULALIO

HELLSUND, EMILY
ELISABETH

SMELTZER,
MORGAN LEANNE

ADELS, BYRON
ALLEN

EDWARDS,
CORBIN JAMES
SLOAN NOCCHI

LIVAR, ADAM
LLOYD

MASTERS,
ZACHARY PAUL

HERRARTE,
ELFRID JOAB

NELSON, JAMES
JEFFERY

GARCIA ANDRES,
MIGUEL
FRANCISCO

MURRAY, MATHEW
LORING

GOVEA, SOFIA

WILSON, MAX
ANAGIN

CEJA, RODOLFO
RIVERA

PEREZ,
FRANCISCO
ERASMO

MAYBERRY,
BREANN HAILEY

ATKINSON,
COLEMAN DUANE
DITTLINGER,
KENNETH SHANE
PHILLIPS, DEVAN
RAY

JOHNSON,
RONALD LEE
RODRIGUEZ, JOEL
ERNESTO
GRAHAM, LEVI
LAWRANCE
CANTRELL, DYLAN
LANCE
VANSWOLL, JOHN
JACOB

MONTEZ, DEMUS
D

PAYTON, JASON
THOMAS

WOODELL,
CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD

POST, KIMBERLY
ANNE

TORRES, RAFAEL
LEON

MINTON, TYLER
DOUGLAS
MORRIS, DARYL
BRUCE
SATTERWHITE,
AUSTIN RAY
HIMES, JUSTIN
CURTIS
HERNANDEZ,
SCOTT LUIS
BARRERA
ALMARAZ, EFREN
SANTOS

02/03/2025 12:20

02/02/2025 01:00

02/01/2025 10:53

01/31/2025 10:55

01/31/2025 23:40

01/30/2025 15:35

01/29/2025 10:50

01/28/2025 09:02

01/28/2025 23:49

01/27/2025 09:35

01/26/2025 00:36

01/25/2025 01:50

01/24/2025 03:35

01/24/2025 15:00

01/23/2025 00:50

01/15/2025 15:00

01/14/2025 04:00

01/12/2025 19:37

01/11/2025 23:15

01/10/2025 10:35

01/08/2025 00:27

01/08/2025 01:13

01/08/2025 19:42

01/07/2025 10:56

01/04/2025 13:49

01/02/2025 14:25

01/02/2025 14:38

01/01/2025 10:34

12/22/2024 11:45

12/20/2024 16:05

12/19/2024 00:27

12/17/2024 16:56

12/11/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/06/2024 13:50

12/04/2024 15:59

ucCJ

PEND

MFPD

ucso

PEND

MFPD

ucJ

ucJ

HPD

HPD

HPD

MCSO

UCSO

ucCJ

UCSO

ucCJ

UTPD

UPD

PEND

ucCJ

UcCJ

ucCJ

HPD

UPP

UTPD

ucJ

ucJ

UPP

PEND

UCSO

MCSO

HPD

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

PEND

UCSO

In

915 SE COLUMBIA DR Custody
In

335 SE COURT AVE Custody
In

919 COWL ST. #22 Custody
In

ucc Custody
In

101 SW NEY AVE Custody
In

800N MAIN ST Custody

216 SE 4TH ST In
Custody

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC i

Custody
In
Custody
In

29780 BRIDGE ROAD Custody
In

1350 N 1ST ST Custody

168 HWY 730 In
Custody

USFS RD 5411 I
Custody
In

e Custody
In

HWY 11/ MIDDLETON RECustody
In

— Custody
In

SPILYA RD / HWY 331 Custody

6TH AND 1ST D
Custody
In

1304 SW DORION AVE Custody
In

216 SE4TH ST Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

675 NORTH 1ST ST HERhCustody
In

P&P PENDLETON Custody
In

313 CHOKECHERRY LOC Custody
In

e Custody

In
4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody

In

e Custody
In

150 SE EMIGRANT AVE Custody

216 SE 4TH ST In
Custody

70240 RIDGECREST DR In
Custody
In

SW 7TH ST/ W QUINCE ACustody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

1003 SE COURT PLACE Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody




112691

112668

112646

112626

112578

112560

112498

112494

112424

112385

112255

112155

111392

111149

111052

110447

109591

109464

106170

KELTY, RYAN
MITCHELL

DUBOSE, MOSES
JERMAINE

BEAVER, JOSEPH
MARSHALL

BELVEAL, BLAKE
PAUL

ENGEL, DUSTIN
JOSEPH

LOMAS, ESTEBAN

JONES, GRACIE
MARIE

TEEGARDEN,
TIMOTHY
NATHANIAL

SOTO MADRIGAL,
DANIEL

SANTOS SALAS,
RUBEN ANTONIO

CHEESMAN,
RUSTY ROY
TORRES, JAIME
FLORES JR
GRAHAM, WADE
DESMOND
STRAIN, DANIEL
LEE

CRANE, KEVIN
JAMES

JAMES, STANLEY
DALE JR
WILLIAMS,
EMERALD JULIA
BEGAY,
JONATHAN JAMES
CRAIGEN,
GEORGE WEST

12/04/2024 17:53

12/02/2024 19:04

11/29/2024 18:10

11/27/2024 15:00

11/21/2024 17:40

11/20/2024 02:49

11/13/2024 15:00

11/12/2024 23:22

11/06/2024 15:00

11/02/2024 12:10

10/21/2024 15:45

10/12/2024 03:20

08/07/2024 08:25

07/16/2024 17:15

07/07/2024 18:15

05/15/2024 23:26

02/25/2024 21:29

02/11/2024 21:47

03/17/2023 13:10

ucJ

UPD

HPD

ucJ

UTPD

ucJ

ucJ

UPD

ucJ

MCSO

ucJ

MFPD

UTPD

UCSO

UTPD

PEND

MFPD

UTPD

UcCJ

4700 NW PIONEER PL In

Custody
In

210 KLICKITAT ST #F215 Custody
In

620 E MAIN ST Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

SPILYA RD/ ARROWHEAI Custody
In
Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

1710 QUINCY AVE Custody
In

4700 NE PIONEER PL Custody
In

104 MAIN ST Custody
In

HERMISTON CIRCUIT CC Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

212 SWATER ST Custody
In

827 ELDERBERRY LP Custody
In

2207 SW COURT AVE Custody

In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC

414 SE 17TH ST APT13

4700 NW PIONEER PL

Records: 1 - 165 of 165




